

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

GENERAL HIRE EQUIPMENT

FURNITURE TROLLEY ... \$25.00..... \$P.O.A.....\$25.00

FRIDGE TROLLEY \$30.00.....\$P.O.A.....\$30.00

PALLET JACK 2.5 TONNE
..... \$35.30..... \$141.20\$35.30

WINDOW HEADS\$12.00 per month

ACROW PROPS\$12.00 per month

HANDTOOLS \$20.00..... N/A\$20.00

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT

TRAILER 7 x 4 TIPPER \$49.75..... \$185.80\$64.70

CAR TRAILER (Local hire only)
..... \$155.00..... \$620.00\$195.00

CLEANING EQUIPMENT

PRESSURE CLEANER 2500 PSI
..... \$68.00..... \$272.00\$68.00

PRESSURE CLEANER PETROL / 3000 PSI
.....\$127.60 \$160.10..... \$640.40\$160.10

VACUUM WET / DRY DUST EXTRACTOR / VACUUM
..... \$68.50..... \$274.00\$68.50

DINGO MINI DIGGER AND ATTACHMENTS

K9-3 MINI DIGGER / 4 IN 1 BUCKET
.....\$198.50 \$279.00.....\$P.O.A.....\$305.00

DINGO ROTARY BROOM ATTACHMENT
..... \$108.75

EXTRA DINGO ATTACHMENT Price available \$P.O.A.

DINGO SUPERSLASHER WITH DINGO
..... \$234.50

DINGO SUPERSLASHER ONLY
..... \$95.00

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

SCAFFOLDING EQUIPMENT

LADDERS ALUMINIUM / FIBREGLASS
..... \$30.00..... \$80.00\$30.00

PLANKS TIMBER/ALUMINIUM
..... \$14.00..... \$38.00\$14.00

AFRAME TRESTLE SMALL 1.1–1.9MTR
AFRAME TRESTLE MEDIUM 1.4–2.3MTR
..... \$15.00..... \$60.00\$15.00

BRICKIES TRESTLES 1.2MTR / 1.5MTR
..... \$12.00..... \$48.00\$12.00

CYCLONE TRESTLES 1 MTR (SET)
CYCLONE TRESTLES 2 MTR (SET)
..... \$15.00..... \$60.00\$15.00

PAINTER'S TRESTLES
14ft–16ft..... \$22.00 \$38.00 N/A
10ft–12ft..... \$17.60 \$38.00 N/A
4ft–8ft..... \$11.00 \$38.00 N/A

SUPER TRESTLE..... \$13.80..... \$55.20\$13.80

MOBILE SCAFFOLD MM250 (MINI)
3.9MTR MAX REACH
MAX DECK HEIGHT 1.9 \$68.00..... \$272.00\$68.00

PAINTING EQUIPMENT

AIRLESS SPRAYER
..... \$123.20 \$154.00..... \$693.00\$154.00



461 Bayswater Road,
Mt Louisa Qld 4814
Townsville
Ph: (07) 4774 5944
Fax: (07) 4774 6426
www.archtemplate.com.au



*Arch Template
Hire & Sales*

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST
PLEASE BE AWARE OUR MINIMUM INVOICE CHARGE IS \$11.00
1/2 DAY = 4HRS
DAILY = 24HRS
WEEKLY = 7 DAYS
WEEKEND= SATURDAY + SUNDAY

ALL HIRE ITEMS MUST BE RETURNED CLEAN
AND REFUELLED AS REQUIRED.
REFUELLING RATE IS PUMP PRICE + 25%
CLEANING CHARGE – PETROL DRIVEN \$44 – NON PETROL DRIVEN \$30

**461 Bayswater Road, Mt Louisa Qld 4814
Townsville
Ph: (07) 4774 5944
Fax: (07) 4774 6426
www.archtemplate.com.au**

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

SANDING EQUIPMENT

DEVA FLOOR SANDER.. \$92.75..... \$371.00\$92.75

SQUARE BUFF ORBITAL SANDER
..... N/A..... \$92.75..... \$371.00\$92.75

EDGE SANDER..... \$60.75..... \$243.00\$60.75

FLOOR STRIPPER/VINYL \$92.75..... \$371.00\$92.75

DRY WALL SANDER \$60.75..... \$243.00\$60.75

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

CONCRETE CUTTING/GRINDING & DRILLING EQUIPMENT

CRETEMOWER / ELECTRIC / PETROL (+ \$45 per mm wear)
 \$165.00 \$P.O.A. \$195.00

BLOCK / BRICK SAW 14" ELECTRIC / PETROL
 \$118.00 \$148.00 \$592.00 \$148.00

COMPACT FLOOR SAW 14"
 \$97.20 \$143.55 \$574.20 \$143.55

QUICKCUT SAW 16"
 \$147.00 \$184.80 \$739.20 \$184.80

QUICKCUT SAW DUSTLESS ELECTRIC 14"
 \$118.00 \$148.00 \$592.00 \$148.00

TILE SAW TS73 ELECTRIC
 \$81.40 \$108.25 \$433.00 \$108.25

CORE DRILL ELECTRIC / HANDHELD UP TO 75mm
 \$192.00 \$P.O.A. \$192.00

CORE DRILL ELECTRIC / HANDHELD UP TO 100mm
 \$192.00 \$P.O.A. \$192.00

CORE DRILL ELECTRIC / HANDHELD NO CORE BIT
 \$192.00 \$P.O.A. \$192.00

CUT 'N' BREAK SAW \$211.00 \$816.00 \$275.00

JACKHAMMER LARGE
 \$89.80 \$115.00 \$460.00 \$115.00

JACKHAMMER MEDIUM
 \$69.80 \$95.00 \$380.00 \$95.00

CONCRETING EQUIPMENT

BOLT CUTTERS \$22.00 \$80.00 \$30.00

CUTTER BENDERS 12-16mm \$40.00 \$120.00 \$40.00

BULLFLOATS \$22.00 \$60.00 \$22.00

CONCRETE HANDTOOLS... \$15.00 \$60.00 \$15.00

DRIVE UNIT / PETROL \$35.30 \$141.20 \$35.30

VIBRATING WHIP / SHAFT 40mm
 \$35.30 \$141.20 \$35.30

PORTA VIBE \$92.70 \$370.80 \$92.70

FINISHING BROOM, FRESNO TROWEL,
 SCREEDS 1.2-4.8, WALKING TROWEL, BULLFLOATS
 \$22.00 \$60.00 \$22.00

TROWELLING MACHINE \$73.70 \$252.00 \$73.70

STAMPING MATTS \$77.30 FOR JOB / 2 DAYS

CEMENT MIXER 2 CUBIC FT ELECTRIC
 \$35.10 \$55.00 \$180.00 \$55.00

CEMENT MIXER 3 CUBIC FT ELECTRIC
 \$46.00 \$65.00 \$192.00 \$65.00

CEMENT MIXER 3 CUBIC FT PETROL
 \$46.00 \$65.00 \$224.00 \$65.00

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

POWER TOOLS

DRILL MIXER / AXIS \$49.80 \$199.20 \$49.80

HAMMER DRILL ELECTRIC.. \$54.00 \$216.00 \$54.00

NAIL GUN / FENCING \$49.70 \$198.80 \$49.70

NAIL GUN T NAILER 25-65mm NAILS
 \$49.70 \$198.80 \$49.70

ANGLE GRINDER 1 9" NO BLADE
 \$42.00 \$168.00 \$42.00

ANGLE GRINDER 2 9" WITH DIAMOND BLADE
 \$57.20 \$98.30 \$393.20 \$98.30

LAWN CARE / GARDENING EQUIPMENT

SOIL SPREADER
 \$18.70 \$24.30 \$97.20 \$24.30

LEAF BLOWER / ROBIN 4 STROKE
 \$30.80 \$38.90 \$155.60 \$38.90

HEDGE TRIMMER / ROBIN 4 STROKE
 \$54.70 \$218.80 \$54.70

BRUSH CUTTER / WHIPPER SNIPPER
 \$46.15 \$184.60 \$46.15

LAWN AERATOR / PETROL . \$85.80 \$343.20 \$85.80

CHAIN SAW 18" \$95.50 \$382.00 \$191.00

LAWN ROLLERS WATER FILLED
 \$33.00 \$132.00 \$33.00

CHIPPER SHREDDER / 70mm PETROL
 \$85.80 \$343.20 \$85.80

LAWN MOWER / PETROL... \$46.15 \$184.60 \$46.15

POLE SAW \$95.50 \$340.80 \$95.50

TURF CUTTER / PETROL
 \$136.40 \$160.00 \$640.00 \$160.00

GENERATORS

2.5kva GENERATOR
 \$55.00 \$75.00 \$300.00 \$75.00

8kva GENERATOR
 \$66.00 \$99.00 \$396.00 \$99.00

1/2 DAY DAILY WEEKLY WEEKEND

TRENCHING / DIGGING / COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

POSTHOLE DIGGER / RED ROO
 \$89.50 \$336.00 \$114.00

TWO-MAN POSTHOLE DIGGER PETROL
 \$70.00 \$89.50 \$336.00 \$114.00

TRENCHER / IRRIGATION GROUND HOGG
 \$145.00 \$463.80 \$175.00

VIBRATING PLATE \$66.00 \$231.20 \$66.00

RAMMER PETROL RS65..... \$98.50 \$356.00 \$119.00

TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCING (Price per panel includes feet & brackets)
 N/A N/A \$10.50 N/A

\$P.O.A. FOR LONG TERM HIRE

BUILDER'S EQUIPMENT

AIR COMPRESSOR (VARIOUS)
 \$46.00 \$58.00 \$232.00 \$58.00

WHEEL BARROW \$35.00 \$140.00 \$35.00

HOPPER GUN \$49.70 \$198.70 \$49.70

SLUDGE PUMP / PETROL... \$35.00 \$140.00 \$35.00

DUMPY LEVEL AND TRIPOD
 \$58.30 \$233.20 \$58.30

LASER LEVEL AND TRIPOD AND STAFF
 \$78.00 \$312.00 \$78.00

ELEVATOR / ELECTRIC / BRICK / BLOCK / MORTAR
 \$96.00 \$145.00 \$476.00 \$145.00

PANEL LIFTER / GYROCK.. \$65.20 \$260.80 \$65.20

MASONRY DRILL BITS \$15.00

STAR PICKET PULLER \$30.00

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP / ELECTRIC
 \$72.50 \$260.80 \$72.50

MEASURING WHEEL \$27.50 \$110.00 \$27.50

TILE CUTTER
 \$35.00 \$45.00 \$180.00 \$45.00